2011 ALSA GRAND NATIONAL FLEECE SHOW

Walking Class

WF-131 Double Coat-Up to 24 months

No. In Class: 7
Placing

1

2

3

(%]

Walking Class

Entry #
738
734
739

715
732
769

714

Animal Name
MM Quileute
Catanache
Argentine
Midnight
Amarula
Eduardo CCR
Wasabii

LUA Bravado's
Godwink
HSHL Agador
Spartacus

WF-132 Double Coat-24 months & UP

No. In Class: 10
Placing
1

10

Walking Class

Grand & Reserve Champion
Calico's Secret Painting 16663
MM Quileute

Grand
Reserve

Entry #
729

743
736

740

703
742

712
707

701

761

Animal Name
Calico's Secret
Painting
Icehouse Hero
PFO Zoot Suit
Zydeco
Argentine
Shoshone (ET)
WRLF Nadia
RDL Cayou
Spyrit

HSHL Lyrica
Llama Dreams
Cherokee Flash
Kikaida

Jorjio

19269

ALSA #
19269
19270
18153

17755
17805
17221

17040

ALSA #
16663

17195
16738

17761

17796
14401

16274
17034

10615

4381

Exhibitor Name
Andrea Mogler
Pam Parker
Suzann Penry

Farm Name

Mogler’s Madness
Mogler’s Madness
Fallen Oak Llamas

Steve & Leslie Schubert Cedar Cliff Llamas

Pam Parker
Sandi Owen

Dennielle Hansen

Exhibitor Name
Sharon Carrier

Joy Pedroni
Andrea Mogler

Suzann Penry

Sherri Tallmon
Joy Pedroni

Dennielle Hansen
Michelle Kutzler

Geri Rutledge

Sherri Tallmon

Sharon Carrier
Andrea Mogler

Mogler’s Madness
Lonely Pines Llamas

Serenity Hills Llamas

Double C Ranch

Black Cat Llamas
Mogler’s Madness

Fallen Oak Llamas

Hidden Oaks Llamas
Black Cat Llamas

Serenity Hills Llamas
Kutzler Farms West

Buckshollow Alpaca
Llamas
Hidden Oaks Llamas

Double C Ranch
Mogler’s Madness



Walking Class
WF-133-Single Coat-Up to 24 months
No. In Class: 6

Placing Entry # Animal Name

1 766 Delago

2 758 Whitney Locks

3 748 Naomi's
Twinkle Toes

4 754 KHL
Freestones
Kissam

5 818 Sapaveco's
Ricky Bobby

6 768 Chipolte Hot
Sauce

Walking Class

WF-134-Single Coat-24 months & Older
No. In Class: 7

Placing Entry # Animal Name

1 750 WOL
FANTASIA

2 760 Joules
Toreador's
Fortune

3 711 Cabernet's
Roero Arneis

4 752 TVR Shza My
Silver Baby
Cakes

5 716 King Ferdanand
Agustov

6 708 Stormy's
Hurricane

7 756 TVR Rachel
Alexandra

Walking Class

Single Coat-Grand & Reserve Champion
Grand WOL FANTASIA
Reserve Delago

16806
17676

ALSA #
17676
19302
18365

18226

18128

17668

ALSA #
16806

17816

18049

16518

16975

17817

Exhibitor Name
Mary Adams
Sharon VanHooser
Barb J Parsons

PENNI MCCLAIN-CARVER

Sandi Owen

James Doyle

Exhibitor Name
Mary Adams

Ray & Dianne Kratville

Michelle Kutzler

Cody Carroll

Stephanie Steele
Michelle Kutzler

Sharon VanHooser

Mary Adams
Mary Adams

Farm Name
Wild Oak Llamas
Triple V Ranch
Barb J Parson

McClain Farm

Lonely Pines Llamas

Mariko Llamas

Farm Name
Wild Oak Llamas

lowa Fortune Farm

Kutzler Farms West

RC Ranch

Steele Dreams Llamas
Kutzler Farms West

Triple V Ranch

Wild Oak Llamas
Wild Oak Llamas



Walking Class

WF-135-Suri Coat-Up to 24 months

No. In Class: 10
Placing Entry # Animal Name  ALSA #
1 702 Angel's Starina 18311
2 763 TAPA 18374
Ramadan
3 764 Fan Tan 18375
4 765 WOL Chiri 17328
Rosa
5 744 Perfection's 18358
Wild Angel
6 762 Twistin' 17343
7 751 WOL CHIRI 17991
NAVARRE
8 745 AAL Dark Starr 18203
9 767 WLK Just 18208
Jammin
10 800 Majectic 17172
Painted Mardi
Gras
Walking Class
WEF-136-Suri Coat-24 months & Older
No. In Class: 10
Placing Entry # Animal Name  ALSA #
1 746 AAL Rizado 18364
2 747 AAL Nuttin's 16937
Easy
3 749 Eyes on the 17810
Prise
3 764 Fan Tan 18375
4 770 Crushed Nuts 16662
5 728 NWLF'S Rough 16467
Rider
6 753 Band CLSong 18232
and Dance
7 759 RRLR Chilean 17725
Rizado
Walking Class
Suri Coat Grand & Reserve Champion
Grand Angel's Starina 18311
Reserve AAL Rizado 18364

Exhibitor Name
Sherri Tallmon
Marilyn Milton

Marilyn Milton
Mary Adams

Carol Ann Tallmon

Marcie Saska-Agnew
Mary Adams

Barb J Parsons
James Doyle

Sandi Owen

Exhibitor Name
Barb J Parsons
Barb J Parsons

Barb J Parsons
Marilyn Milton

James Doyle
Sharon Carrier

PENNI MCCLAIN-CARVER

Nina Pedersen

Sherri Tallmon
Barb J Parsons

Farm Name
Hidden Oaks Llamas
Highland Llamas

Highland Llamas
Wild Oak Llamas

CarolLlama Farm

2Bit2 Llamas
Wild Oak Llamas

Animal Acres Llamas
Mariko Llamas

Lonely Pines Llamas

Farm Name

Animal Acres Llamas
Animal Acres Llamas
Animal Acres Llamas
Highland Llamas
Mariko Llamas
Double C Ranch

McClain Farms

Rainbow Ridge Llamas

Hidden Oaks Llamas
Animal Acres Llamas



Walking Class
Grand & Reserve Champion

ALSA

Placing Animal Name # Exhibitor Name Ranch

Grand Angel's Starina 18311  Sherri Tallmon Hidden Oaks Llamas

Reserve AAL Rizado 18364  Barb J Parsons Animal Acres Llamas

Suri Coat

Grand & Reserve Champion

Placing Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor Name Ranch
Leslie's re've de
Grand Noel 18181 Susan Leslie Leslie Lane Llamas
SPECIAL FLEECE AWARDS
Best of Show-Shorn Fleece
Icehouse Arch Angel---Eileen Ditzler
Best of Show-Walking Fleece
Angels Starina---Sherri Tallmon

FLEECE SHOW SPONSORS
Karen Kinyon Carol Reigh
Double K Diamond Llamas Buck Hollow Llamas
Robert Kinyon Mike & Wendy Gerken
Kinyon Transpoart Hard Rock Llamas
Terry & Lee Ann King Denniele Hansen
Midwest Fiber Co. Serenity Hills Llamas
Joy Bishop-Forshey Ohio River Valley Llama Assoc.

Northwest Veterinary Hospital
Lamas Assoc. of North America

State
OR
WI

State

Tx



